
WARM SPRINGS PERCUSSION 2025-2026 Season
Weekly Routine:  Tues & Thurs 3pm-6pm

BOLD = Performance Day

DAY DATE TIMES LOCATION NOTES
Wednesday 5/28/2025 5pm-8pm WSMS AUDITIONS
Friday 5/30/2025 5pm-8pm WSMS AUDITIONS
Wednesday 6/25/2025 9am-4pm

WSMS CAMPThursday 6/26/2025 9am-4pm
Friday 6/27/2025 9am-4pm
Tuesday 7/1/2025 1pm-4pm WSMS TRAINING
Tuesday 7/8/2025 1pm-4pm WSMS TRAINING
Thursday 7/24/2025 1pm-4pm WSMS TRAINING
Saturday 10/18/2025 9am-4pm WSMS OUTSIDE
Saturday 11/22/2025 9am-4pm WSMS CAMP
Wednesday 1/7/2026 9am-4pm

WSMS CAMPThursday 1/8/2026 9am-4pm
Friday 1/9/2026 9am-4pm
Monday 1/19/2026 9am-4pm WSMS CAMP
Friday 2/13/2026 9am-4pm WSMS CAMP
Saturday 2/14/2026 ALL DAY TBA SCPA
Friday 2/27/2026 3pm-6pm WSMS Additional
Saturday 2/28/2026 ALL DAY TBA SCPA
Friday 3/13/2026 3pm-6pm WSMS Additional
Saturday 3/14/2026 ALL DAY TBA SCPA
Wednesday 4/1/2026 9am-4pm

WSMS CAMPThursday 4/2/2026 9am-4pm
Friday 4/3/2026 9am-4pm
Saturday 4/4/2026 ALL DAY GREAT OAK HS SCPA FINALS


